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Week Of Feb 23 - Feb 26
MONDAY
PLAYER

Dave Morrell

Jon Case
Gregory Cormier
Austin Fauteux
Jay Baker

Dan Bilodeau
Rob Czaplicki
Dennis Kaiser
Ron Markure
Paul Noel
Debbie Scully
Renee Mazuraitis
Ricky Fauteux
Nate Collier
Mark Port

Aaron Goff

Chris Kelley

TUESDAY
PLAYER

Gary Petersen
Skip Robinson
Jim Jodin
Debbie Scully
Paul Noel
David Morrell
Jared Gottier
Noah Klapik
Joe Kalache
Nate Collier
Gerald Hines
Rob Casto
Robert Hinkle
Aislinn Klapik
WEDNESDAY
PLAYER

Seth Geoghan
Jacob Bilodeau
Scott Klapik
Damin Roberts
Ally Jordan
Roger Meunier
Smith Smith
Jed Manion
Olivia Bilodeau
Renee Mazuraitis
Paul Noel

Gary Petersen
Zack Grzembski
Skip Robinson
Mark Goodale
Glenn Slade
|zaiah Flubacher
David Pierce Jr
Rob Czaplicki
Mike Brunette

THURSDAY
PLAYER

Kevin Shields
John Gregory
Randy Smith Jr
Gary Jubrey
Bob Marrotte
Sean Hayes
Mark Goodale
Paul Noel
Gerry Hines
Skip Robinson
Rich Delguadio
Noah Klapik
Bob Hinkle
David Pierce lll
Stan McGrath
David Pierce Jr
Aislinn Klapik
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PTS
254
135
1452
176
530
211
302
117
317
779
127
147
686
781
241
306
1040

PTS
541
109
118
91
734
1947
171
479
1306
796
90
131
163
314

PTS
242

631
120
1350
82
147
199
125
40
628
726
124
154
157
131
116
102
160
179

PTS
964
793
246
691
284
34
565
865
95
646
130
167
319
241
136
126
499

WAV
31.75
33.75
45.38
22.00
33.13
26.38
37.75
29.25
26.42
38.95
25.40
36.75
24.50
27.89
30.13
19.13
43.33

WAV
45.08
27.25
29.50
22.75
36.70
40.56
21.38
23.95
36.28
33.17
22.50
16.38
40.75
39.25

WAV
60.50
49.50
39.44
30.00
48.21
20.50
36.75
49.75
31.25
40.00
39.25
45.38
31.00
38.50
39.25
32.75
29.00
25.50
40.00
4475

WAV
60.25
66.08
61.50
43.19
35.50

8.50
35.31
36.04
23.75
32.30
32.50
20.88
39.88
30.13
34.00
31.50
41.58

AVG HDC YR%

31.75
33.75
45.38
22.00
33.13
26.38
37.75
29.25
26.42
38.95
25.40
36.75
24.50
27.89
30.13
19.13
43.33

AVG
45.08
27.25
29.50
22.75
36.70
40.56
21.38
23.95
36.28
33.17
22.50
16.38
40.75
39.25

AVG
60.50
49.50
39.44
30.00
48.21
20.50
36.75
49.75
31.25
40.00
39.25
45.38
31.00
38.50
39.25
32.75
29.00
25.50
40.00
4475

AVG
60.25
66.08
61.50
43.19
35.50
8.50
35.31
36.04
23.75
32.30
32.50
20.88
39.88
30.13
34.00
31.50
41.58

44
42
32
52
42
49
39
46
49
38
50
40
50
48
45
55
33

HDC
32
48
46
52
40
36
53
51
40
42
52
58
36
37

HDC
18
28
37
45
29
54
40
28
44
36
37
32
44
38
37
43
46
50
36
32

HDC
18
13
17
33
41
65
41
40
51
43
43
54
37
45
41
44
35

15.42
23.33
36.88
10.42
22.92
19.17
26.67
20.00
12.78
27.67
13.33
28.33
11.07
15.48
15.42
11.256
36.39

YR%
37.22
12.50
15.83
12.50
25.50
28.13
10.83
15.00
28.15
22.64
13.33
5.83
30.83
34.58

YR%
56.67
44.72
30.00
15.83
43.57
1.67
28.33
44.17
2417
30.00
28.75
38.96
15.83
25.83
31.67
16.67
15.00
15.83
23.33
29.17

YR%
55.00
63.61
59.17
34.38
21.25
0.83
21.25
22.22
12.50
18.50
18.33
12.92
28.75
20.00
19.17
21.67
35.28

4GS
144
135
204
106
141
113
165
17
125
194
%
147
124
130
123
85
225

4GS
213
109
118
91
191
220
95
112
178
155
90
68
163
166

4GS
242
216
175
120
206
82
147
199
125
40
190
226
124
154
157
131
116
102
160
179

4GS
254
273
246
199
148
34
162
160
95
164
130
88
167
129
136
126
177

Subs

4GH HGS HGH HGR%

336
315
345
326
313
313
325
285
337
358
292
291
0
326
307
309
405

4GH

353
265
338
291

368
315
311
333
327
290

271
356

4GH
402
353
355
300
336
282

327
321
220
350
366
268
294
321
311
336
290
316
359

4GH
330
349
318
348
316
294
338
328
303
348
310
308
319
317
328
318
329

43 91
39 84
63 96
30 85
41 84
31 81
50 90
35 77
37 90
51 95
41 90
50 86
34 84
40 87
38 84
28 84
62 107
HGS HGH
60 95
32 71
36 91
38 88
51 93
64 101
31 86
37 85
55 92
44 87
27 77
22 77
51 78
49 100
HGS HGH
68 108
60 95
49 97
36 81
64 92
22 72
38 75
55 87
39 88
40 85
54 94
63 98
41 77
48 83
47 88
38 83
32 87
33 80
42 81
51 96
HGS HGH
69 88
74 93
71 89
54 91
42 84
14 79
47 91
49 90
29 81
53 98
41 86
31 86
51 86
38 85
43 91
42 90
48 87

26.67
26.67
60.00
16.67
33.33
30.00
40.00
30.00
23.33
40.00
26.67
43.33
23.33
30.00
26.67
23.33
60.00

HGR%
60.00
16.67
26.67
30.00
46.67
60.00
23.33
26.67
53.33
36.67
20.00
10.00
43.33
46.67

HGR%
66.67
60.00
46.67
23.33
63.33

3.33
33.33
53.33
33.33
30.00
43.33
60.00
30.00
36.67
43.33
23.33
20.00
23.33
26.67
40.00

HGR%
70.00
76.67
73.33
50.00
30.00

3.33
33.33
43.33
16.67
46.67
30.00
26.67
36.67
26.67
36.67
33.33
43.33
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