

Week Of Feb 23 - Feb 26

MONDAY

POS	PLAYER	GMS	PTS	WAV	AVG	HDC	YR%	4GS	4GH	HGS	HGH	HGR%
1	Dave Morrell	8	254	31.75	31.75	44	15.42	144	336	43	91	26.67
2	Jon Case	4	135	33.75	33.75	42	23.33	135	315	39	84	26.67
3	Gregory Cormier	32	1452	45.38	45.38	32	36.88	204	345	63	96	60.00
4	Austin Fauteux	8	176	22.00	22.00	52	10.42	106	326	30	85	16.67
5	Jay Baker	16	530	33.13	33.13	42	22.92	141	313	41	84	33.33
6	Dan Bilodeau	8	211	26.38	26.38	49	19.17	113	313	31	81	30.00
7	Rob Czaplicki	8	302	37.75	37.75	39	26.67	165	325	50	90	40.00
8	Dennis Kaiser	4	117	29.25	29.25	46	20.00	117	285	35	77	30.00
9	Ron Markure	12	317	26.42	26.42	49	12.78	125	337	37	90	23.33
10	Paul Noel	20	779	38.95	38.95	38	27.67	194	358	51	95	40.00
11	Debbie Scully	5	127	25.40	25.40	50	13.33	96	292	41	90	26.67
12	Renee Mazuraitis	4	147	36.75	36.75	40	28.33	147	291	50	86	43.33
13	Ricky Fauteux	28	686	24.50	24.50	50	11.07	124	0	34	84	23.33
14	Nate Collier	28	781	27.89	27.89	48	15.48	130	326	40	87	30.00
15	Mark Port	8	241	30.13	30.13	45	15.42	123	307	38	84	26.67
16	Aaron Goff	16	306	19.13	19.13	55	11.25	85	309	28	84	23.33
17	Chris Kelley	24	1040	43.33	43.33	33	36.39	225	405	62	107	60.00

TUESDAY

POS	PLAYER	GMS	PTS	WAV	AVG	HDC	YR%	4GS	4GH	HGS	HGH	HGR%
1	Gary Petersen	12	541	45.08	45.08	32	37.22	213	353	60	95	60.00
2	Skip Robinson	4	109	27.25	27.25	48	12.50	109	265	32	71	16.67
3	Jim Jodin	4	118	29.50	29.50	46	15.83	118	338	36	91	26.67
4	Debbie Scully	4	91	22.75	22.75	52	12.50	91	291	38	88	30.00
5	Paul Noel	20	734	36.70	36.70	40	25.50	191	359	51	93	46.67
6	David Morrell	48	1947	40.56	40.56	36	28.13	220	368	64	101	60.00
7	Jared Gottier	8	171	21.38	21.38	53	10.83	95	315	31	86	23.33
8	Noah Klapik	20	479	23.95	23.95	51	15.00	112	311	37	85	26.67
9	Joe Kalache	36	1306	36.28	36.28	40	28.15	178	333	55	92	53.33
10	Nate Collier	24	796	33.17	33.17	42	22.64	155	327	44	87	36.67
11	Gerald Hines	4	90	22.50	22.50	52	13.33	90	290	27	77	20.00
12	Rob Casto	8	131	16.38	16.38	58	5.83	68	0	22	77	10.00
13	Robert Hinkle	4	163	40.75	40.75	36	30.83	163	271	51	78	43.33
14	Aislinn Klapik	8	314	39.25	39.25	37	34.58	166	356	49	100	46.67

WEDNESDAY

POS	PLAYER	GMS	PTS	WAV	AVG	HDC	YR%	4GS	4GH	HGS	HGH	HGR%
1	Seth Geoghan	4	242	60.50	60.50	18	56.67	242	402	68	108	66.67
2	Jacob Bilodeau	12	594	49.50	49.50	28	44.72	216	353	60	95	60.00
3	Scott Klapik	16	631	39.44	39.44	37	30.00	175	355	49	97	46.67
4	Damin Roberts	4	120	30.00	30.00	45	15.83	120	300	36	81	23.33
5	Ally Jordan	28	1350	48.21	48.21	29	43.57	206	336	64	92	63.33
6	Roger Meunier	4	82	20.50	20.50	54	1.67	82	282	22	72	3.33
7	Smith Smith	4	147	36.75	36.75	40	28.33	147	295	38	75	33.33
8	Jed Manion	4	199	49.75	49.75	28	44.17	199	327	55	87	53.33
9	Olivia Bilodeau	4	125	31.25	31.25	44	24.17	125	321	39	88	33.33
10	Renee Mazuraitis	1	40	40.00	40.00	36	30.00	40	220	40	85	30.00
11	Paul Noel	16	628	39.25	39.25	37	28.75	190	350	54	94	43.33
12	Gary Petersen	16	726	45.38	45.38	32	38.96	226	366	63	98	60.00
13	Zack Grzembski	4	124	31.00	31.00	44	15.83	124	268	41	77	30.00
14	Skip Robinson	4	154	38.50	38.50	38	25.83	154	294	48	83	36.67
15	Mark Goodale	4	157	39.25	39.25	37	31.67	157	321	47	88	43.33
16	Glenn Slade	4	131	32.75	32.75	43	16.67	131	311	38	83	23.33
17	Izaiah Flubacher	4	116	29.00	29.00	46	15.00	116	336	32	87	20.00
18	David Pierce Jr	4	102	25.50	25.50	50	15.83	102	290	33	80	23.33
19	Rob Czaplicki	4	160	40.00	40.00	36	23.33	160	316	42	81	26.67
20	Mike Brunette	4	179	44.75	44.75	32	29.17	179	359	51	96	40.00

THURSDAY

POS	PLAYER	GMS	PTS	WAV	AVG	HDC	YR%	4GS	4GH	HGS	HGH	HGR%
1	Kevin Shields	16	964	60.25	60.25	18	55.00	254	330	69	88	70.00
2	John Gregory	12	793	66.08	66.08	13	63.61	273	349	74	93	76.67
3	Randy Smith Jr	4	246	61.50	61.50	17	59.17	246	318	71	89	73.33
4	Gary Jubrey	16	691	43.19	43.19	33	34.38	199	348	54	91	50.00
5	Bob Marrotte	8	284	35.50	35.50	41	21.25	148	316	42	84	30.00
6	Sean Hayes	4	34	8.50	8.50	65	0.83	34	294	14	79	3.33
7	Mark Goodale	16	565	35.31	35.31	41	21.25	162	338	47	91	33.33
8	Paul Noel	24	865	36.04	36.04	40	22.22	160	328	49	90	43.33
9	Gerry Hines	4	95	23.75	23.75	51	12.50	95	303	29	81	16.67
10	Skip Robinson	20	646	32.30	32.30	43	18.50	164	348	53	98	46.67
11	Rich Delgado	4	130	32.50	32.50	43	18.33	130	310	41	86	30.00
12	Noah Klapik	8	167	20.88	20.88	54	12.92	88	308	31	86	26.67
13	Bob Hinkle	8	319	39.88	39.88	37	28.75	167	319	51	86	36.67
14	David Pierce III	8	241	30.13	30.13	45	20.00	129	317	38	85	26.67
15	Stan McGrath	4	136	34.00	34.00	41	19.17	136	328	43	91	36.67
16	David Pierce Jr	4	126	31.50	31.50	44	21.67	126	318	42	90	33.33
17	Aislinn Klapik	12	499	41.58	41.58	35	35.28	177	329	48	87	43.33